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Aufbau EXPONA SIMPLAY 19dB

EXPONA SIMPLAY 19dB Fliesen und Planken 
bestehen aus mehreren Schichten, die 
thermisch verpresst und damit fest verbunden 
sind. Die Oberfläche wird bereits werkseitig 
mit einer PUR-Vergütung versehen.

Structure d’EXPONA SIMPLAY 19dB
Les dalles et lames EXPONA SIMPLAY 19dB 
se composent de plusieurs couches 
thermoscellées, ce qui garantit la solidité 
de leur assemblage. En usine, une couche 
de  PUR est appliquée sur la surface.

Composition of EXPONA SIMPLAY 19dB
EXPONA SIMPLAY 19dB tiles and planks consist 
of several layers that are thermally pressed so 
that they are completely laminated. The surface 
is given a PUR treatment before it leaves the 
factory. 

Opbouw EXPONA SIMPLAY 19dB
EXPONA SIMPLAY 19dB tegels en planken 
bestaan uit meerdere lagen die thermisch 
geperst en daarom vast met elkaar zijn 
verbonden. Het oppervlak is standaard 
voorzien van een PUR coating.

Besonders leise
Particulièrement silencieux
Particularly quiet
Bijzonder stil

Für Bereiche mit starker Beanspruchung und Nutzung
Pour les zones de grand trafic et à usage intensif
For areas with heavy traffic and intense use
Voor zones die intensief belast en gebruikt worden 

Reduzierte Untergrundvorbereitung
Moins de préparation de support
Reduced subfloor preparation
Minder voorbereiding van de ondervloer

Schnelle Verlegung, Boden sofort begehbar
Pose rapide, sol immédiatement praticable
Quick installation, floor accessible immediately
Snelle installatie, vloer direct beloopbaar

Fixierung mit Tackifier
Pose avec colle poissante
Installation with tackifier
Verleggen met tackifier

Verlegen im laufenden Betrieb, keine Ausfallzeiten
Pose possible sans immobilisation des lieux
Installation during working hours
Installatie tijdens gebruik van ruimte, geen uitvaltijden

Hohe Druckstabilität, Material fest verpresst
Stabilité assurée, un revêtement solidement assemblé
Excellent stability, solid laminated composition
Hoge drukstabiliteit, vast geperst materiaal

Problemloser Austausch von Einzelelementen
Remplacement facile de lames individuelles
Easy replacement of individual elements
Eenvoudige vervanging van individuele elementen

PUR-Vergütung – einfache Reinigung und Pflege
Traitement PUR – facile à nettoyer et à entretenir
PUR treatment – easy cleaning and maintenance
PUR-coating – eenvoudig te reinigen en te onderhouden

6
Trägerschicht

Couche support
 Load-bearing layer

Dragerlaag

5
Glasvlieseinlage

Couche de stabilisation en fibre de verre 
Glass fibre dimension stabilisation layer 
Met glasvlies versterkte stabilisatielaag

4
Stabilisierungsschicht

Couche de stabilisation
Stabilisation layer

Stabilisatielaag

3
Dekorschicht

Couche décorative
Decoration layer

Decorlaag

2
Transparente Nutzschicht

Couche d’usure transparente
Transparent wear layer
Transparante slijtlaag

1
PUR-Vergütung

Traitement de surface PUR
PUR surface treatment

PUR coating

Produkt | Produit 
Product | Product 

19dB

0,55
Die fest integrierte IXPE Trittschall-
dämmschicht macht den selbstliegenden 
Designboden in bewährter EXPONA 
Qualität noch leiser, die Fixierung mittels 
Tackifier ermöglicht eine schnelle 
Verlegung. Diese Vorteile machen die 
EXPONA SIMPLAY 19dB Fliesen und 
Planken noch interessanter für den 
Einsatz in Bereichen mit starker 
Beanspruchung und Nutzung.

Le revêtement de sol plombant 
avec isolation phonique intégrée IXPE
La couche IXPE d’isolation acoustique 
intégrée rend ce revêtement plombant 
EXPONA plus silencieux, et la pose 
avec une colle poissante permet une 
installation rapide. Ces atouts rendent les 
dalles et lames EXPONA SIMPLAY 19dB 
encore plus intéressantes pour une 
utilisation dans les zones de grand trafic 
et à usage intensif.

Loose lay luxury vinyl flooring 
with integrated IXPE impact sound 
insulation
The fully integrated IXPE impact sound 
insulation layer ensures that this EXPONA 
loose lay luxury vinyl flooring is even 
quieter, and an installation using tackifier 
enables a quick installation. These 
advantages combine to ensure that 
EXPONA SIMPLAY 19dB tiles and planks 
are an even more interesting proposition 
for use in heavy traffic areas subject to 
intense use.

Loose Lay designvloerbedekking met 
geïntegreerde IXPE contactgeluidsisolatie
De stevig geïntegreerde IXPE contact-
geluidsisolatielaag maakt de Loose Lay 
designvloer in beproefde EXPONA-
kwaliteit nog stiller, de bevestiging met 
tackifier maakt een snelle installatie 
mogelijk. Deze voordelen maken de 
EXPONA SIMPLAY 19dB tegels en planken 
nog interessanter voor gebruik in zones 
met zware belastingen en gebruik.

Selbstliegender Designbelag 
mit integrierter IXPE Trittschalldämmung 

Kein Baustellenschmutz
Moins de saleté sur le chantier
Less construction site dirt
Geen verontreiniging op de bouwplaats

7
IXPE Trittschalldämmschicht

Sous-couche IXPE d’amortissement 
des bruits de pas

IXPE impact sound insulation layer
Akoestische IXPE laag

EXPONA SIMPLAY 19dB
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CONCRETE

NORDIC WOOD

CLASSIC WOOD

9063
Grey Rustic

9063
Grey Rustic

9065
Natural Ash

9064
Blond Rustic

9061
Light Cherry

9062
American Oak

9066
Grey Ash

9068
Natural Rustic Pine

9067
White Rustic Pine

9069
Cold Grey Concrete

9070
Light Grey Concrete

9071
Warm Grey Concrete

9072
Dark Grey Concrete

9069
Cold Grey Concrete



Klassisch und zeitlos – warme, einladende Holzoptiken

Classique et intemporel – aspect bois chaleureux et invitant

Classic and timeless – warm, inviting wooden looks

Klassiek en tijdloos – warme, uitnodigende houten looks

CLASSIC WOOD

9065
Natural Ash 7EXPONA SIMPLAY 19dB6 EXPONA SIMPLAY 19dB
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4022
Name des Dekors

CLASSIC WOOD

9061
Light Cherry

9064
Blond Rustic

9062
American Oak
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CLASSIC WOOD

Die warmen, einladenden Farbtöne 
erfreuen sich großer Beliebtheit, sie 
fügen sich harmonisch in verschie-
denste Raumkonzepte ein.

Les couleurs chaleureuses et 
conviviales sont très appréciées et 
s’intègrent harmonieusement dans 
une grande variété de concepts 
d’espaces.

The warm, inviting colours are very 
popular and blend harmoniously 
into a wide variety of room concepts.

De warme, uitnodigende kleuren zijn 
zeer populair en passen harmonieus 
in een grote verscheidenheid aan 
ruimteconcepten.

9062
American Oak

9062  l  American Oak

177,8 x 1219,2 mm

9064  l  Blond Rustic

177,8 x 1219,2 mm

9061  l  Light Cherry

177,8 x 1219,2 mm

9065  l  Natural Ash

177,8 x 1219,2 mm

Planke
Lame
Plank
Plank

Gefaste Kanten
Lames chanfreinées
Bevelled edges
Schuin afgewerkt

Fein-Holzstruktur
Structure en bois fin
Fine wood structure
Fijne houtstructuur

FHs

Rustikal-Holzstruktur
Structure en bois rustique
Rustic wood structure
Rustieke houtstructuur

RuHs

FHs FHs FHsRuHs



Nordisch und frisch – natürliche, klare Holzoptiken

Nordique et frais – aspect bois naturel et clair

Nordic and fresh – natural, clear wood designs

Scandinavisch en fris – natuurlijke, heldere houtoptiek

NORDIC WOOD

9066
Grey Ash 13EXPONA SIMPLAY 19dB12 EXPONA SIMPLAY 19dB
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4022
Name des Dekors

NORDIC WOOD

9063
Grey Rustic

9068
Natural Rustic Pine

9068
Natural Rustic Pine
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NORDIC WOOD

Die dezenten Farbtöne mit sanften 
oder rustikalen Oberflächenprägungen 
drängen sich nicht in den Vordergrund 
und unterstreichen modernes 
Ambiente.

Les couleurs discrètes avec des 
surfaces gaufrées douces ou rustiques 
ne s’imposent pas au premier plan et 
soulignent l’ambiance moderne.

The discreet colours with soft or 
rustic surface embossing do not push 
themselves into the foreground, and 
underline a modern ambience.

De discrete kleuren met zachte of 
rustieke oppervlakte-embossing 
dringen zich niet op de voorgrond en 
onderstrepen de moderne sfeer.

Planke
Lame
Plank
Plank

9067  l  White Rustic Pine

177,8 x 1219,2 mm

9063  l  Grey Rustic

177,8 x 1219,2 mm

9066  l  Grey Ash

177,8 x 1219,2 mm

9068  l  Natural Rustic Pine

177,8 x 1219,2 mm

9067
White Rustic Pine

Gefaste Kanten
Lames chanfreinées
Bevelled edges
Schuin afgewerkt

Fein-Holzstruktur
Structure en bois fin
Fine wood structure
Fijne houtstructuur

FHs

Rustikal-Holzstruktur
Structure en bois rustique
Rustic wood structure
Rustieke houtstructuur

RuHs

RuHs RuHs RuHsFHs



Industrielook im Trend – zeitgemäße Betonoptiken

Look industriel en vogue – esthétique contemporaine du béton 

Industrial look in vogue – contemporary concrete looks

Industriële look in de mode – eigentijdse betonlooks

CONCRETE

9072
Dark Grey Concrete 19EXPONA SIMPLAY 19dB18 EXPONA SIMPLAY 19dB
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4022
Name des Dekors

CONCRETE

9069
Cold Grey Concrete

9071
Warm Grey Concrete

9070
Light Grey Concrete
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Die Industriebetondekore mit ihrer 
Fein-Steinstruktur liegen genau im 
Trend und korrespondieren mit 
moderner Innenarchitektur.

Les décors industriels en béton avec 
leur structure en pierre fine s’inscrivent 
parfaitement dans la tendance et 
correspondent à l’architecture 
d’intérieur moderne.

The industrial concrete decors with 
their fine stone structure are exactly 
in line with the trend and correspond 
with modern interior design.

De industriële betondecors met hun 
fijne stenen structuur zijn precies in 
lijn met de trend en komen overeen 
met het moderne interieurontwerp.

CONCRETE

9070
Light Grey Concrete

Fliese
Dalle 
Tile 
Tegel

9069  l  Cold Grey Concrete

600,0 x 600,0 mm

9071  l  Warm Grey Concrete

600,0 x 600,0 mm

9072  l  Dark Grey Concrete

600,0 x 600,0 mm

Gefaste Kanten
Lames chanfreinées
Bevelled edges
Schuin afgewerkt

Fein-Steinstruktur
Structure en céramique
Fine stone structure
Fijne steenstructuur

FSs

9070  l  Light Grey Concrete

600,0 x 600,0 mm

FSs FSs FSs FSs
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Boden gut machen.

Service

Service
Ihre schnelle und dabei nachhaltig über-
zeugende Verlegung ist das Plus unserer 
Produkte. Ebenso schnell sind unsere 
rund 165 Mitarbeiter, wenn Sie Beratung, 
Betreuung und Lieferung erwarten. 
objectflor ist europaweit einer der 
führenden Anbieter elastischer Boden-
beläge für den Objekt- und Wohnbereich. 
Unsere Bodenbeläge erhalten Sie direkt 
von unserem hochmodernen Zentrallager 
innerhalb kürzester Zeit. Vorabmuster? 
Gerne!

Spécialiste des sols. Service.
La pose rapide et incroyablement durable 
constitue l’atout majeur de nos produits. 
Nos quelques 165 collaborateurs sont tout 
aussi rapides en matière de conseil, de 
prise en charge et de livraison. objectflor 
est l’un des leaders européens en matière 
de revêtements de sol « design ». Nos 
revêtements de sol sont disponibles 
directement auprès de notre pôle logis-
tique européen dans les plus brefs délais. 
Vous souhaitez d’abord voir des échantil-
lons ? Aucun souci, contactez-nous !

More than just the basics. Service.
Our products are renowned to be long-
lasting and quick to install. The 165 
members of our team are also quick off 
the mark when it comes to customer 
service, advice and delivery. objectflor 
is one of Europe’s leading providers of 
resilient floorings for commercial and 
residential properties. Our floorings are 
dispatched to you quickly, straight from 
our state-of-the-art central warehouse. 
Would you like a sample? Simply let us 
know!

Terrein winnen. Service.
Het snel kunnen leggen is een belangrijk 
voordeel van onze producten. Net zo snel 
zijn onze circa 165 medewerkers wanneer 
het gaat om het geven van advies, onder-
steuning en het leveren van producten. 
objectflor is in Europa een van de toon-
aangevende aanbieders van elastische 
vloeren voor projectinrichting en woning-
bouw. Onze vloeren worden rechtstreeks 
en zo snel mogelijk geleverd vanuit ons 
centrale magazijn. Wilt u graag vooraf de 
stalen bekijken? Dat kan!

www.objectflor.de
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Fein-Holzstruktur
Structure en bois fin
Fine wood structure
Fijne houtstructuur

Fein-Steinstruktur
Structure en céramique
Fine stone structure
Fijne steenstructuur

Rustikal-Holzstruktur
Structure en bois rustique
Rustic wood structure
Rustieke houtstructuur

Oberflächen: Vorbild. Und Abbild. | Surfaces : La nature réinterprétée.
Surfaces: Improving on Mother Nature. | Oppervlakken: Voorbeeld. En evenbeeld. 

Formate | Formats
Dimensions | Maten 

Gefaste Kanten | Lames et dalles chanfreinées
Bevelled edges | Schuin afgewerkt

Design

Natural embossed surface textures 
Our materials are inspired by Mother 
Nature. We borrow the texture of 
traditional surfaces and characteristic 
features of what occurs naturally and 
improve upon these to produce 
first-class, low-maintenance flooring 
with chamfered edges and a whole 
range of haptic qualities. For instance, 
we’ve made a traditionally cool 
material surprisingly warm underfoot. 
And creaking floors have become 
astonishingly quiet. Exactly as you 
like it.

Natuurlijk aangepaste 
oppervlaktestructuren
Wij gaan uit van natuurlijke 
materialen, brengen de structuur over 
naar typische en authentieke opper-
vlakken naar het voorbeeld van de 
natuur – en vertalen deze indruk naar 
onderhoudsvriendelijke vloeren van 
voelbare kwaliteit, met afgeschuinde 
kanten en alle haptische voordelen. 
Een ogenschijnlijk koel materiaal is 
dan ineens verrassend warm aan de 
voeten. En wat eigenlijk kan kraken, 
is verbazingwekkend stil. 
Wat u maar wilt.

Natürlich angepasste 
Oberflächenstrukturen 
Wir übernehmen die Anmutung der 
Materialien aus der Natur, holen die 
Struktur in typische Oberflächen und 
authentische Prägungen, dem Vorbild 
der Natur gewachsen – und verbessern 
diesen Eindruck in pflegeleichten 
Böden von spürbarer Qualität, mit 
rundum gefasten Kanten, mit allen 
haptischen Vorteilen. So ist dann ein 
vermeintlich kühles Material über-
raschend fußwarm. Und was knirschen 
könnte, ist erstaunlich leise. Ganz wie 
Sie wollen. 

Structures de surface authentiques
Nous imitons l’aspect des matériaux 
naturels, nous saisissons la structure 
des surfaces typiques et le relief 
authentique des modèles naturels, et 
nous améliorons cette impression avec 
des revêtements faciles à entretenir de 
grande qualité, avec des bords 
chanfreinés et tous les avantages 
tactiles.  C’est ainsi qu’un matériau 
présumé froid peut s’avérer 
incroyablement chaud. Et en ce qui 
concerne les crissements, nos produits 
sont incroyablement silencieux. 
Exactement selon vos souhaits. 

Das jeweilige Format ist optimal 
auf das Dekor abgestimmt.

Chaque format est parfaitement 
adapté au décor.

The dimensions are optimally 
tailored to the design.

Het betreffende formaat is 
optimaal afgestemd op het decor.

Bevelled edges give floors a fascinating 
allure. The top wear layer features 
slightly bevelled edges, which 
accentuates the individual form of 
each EXPONA SIMPLAY 19dB tile and 
plank. This creates a much stronger 
floorboard or tile effect when laid. 

Een mooi effect ontstaat door velling 
kanten. De slijtlaag van de kant wordt 
hierbij licht schuin afgewerkt. 
Zo komt iedere EXPONA SIMPLAY 19dB 
tegel of plank nog beter tot zijn recht. 
Het karakteristieke van een planken- 
of tegelvloer wordt nog eens extra 
geaccentueerd.

Eine interessante Wirkung entsteht 
durch gefaste Kanten. Dabei ist die 
obere Nutzschicht leicht abgeschrägt 
und damit ist die einzelne EXPONA 
SIMPLAY 19dB Fliese oder Planke 
optisch stärker als Einzelelement 
erkennbar. Der Dielen- oder Fliesen-
charakter wird hervorgehoben. 

Les lames et dalles chanfreinées et en 
bâton rompu créent un effet 
intéressant. La couche d’usure 
supérieure est légèrement biseautée, 
de sorte que chaque dalle ou lame 
EXPONA SIMPLAY 19dB ressort 
individuellement. Le caractère des 
lames ou des dalles est ainsi souligné. 

FHs

RuHs

FSs

Planken | Lames | Planks | Planken

Fliesen | Dalles | Tiles | Tegels

600,0 x 600,0 mm
Box: 6 Stück | pièces | pcs | stuks / 2,16 m²

177,8 x 1219,2 mm
Box: 10 Stück | pièces | pcs | stuks / 2,17 m²



2928 EXPONA SIMPLAY 19dBEXPONA SIMPLAY 19dB

EXPONA SIMPLAY 19dB ist ein selbstliegender heterogener PVC-Bodenbelag mit 
integrierter IXPE Trittschalldämmung, produziert mit phthalatfreien und biologischen 
Weichmachern für Bereiche mit intensiver Beanspruchung und Nutzung. Fixierung 
mittels Tackifier.

EXPONA SIMPLAY 19dB est un revêtement de sol hétérogène avec isolation phonique 
intégrée IXPE, en PVC en pose plombante amovible à base de plastifiants bio et sans 
phtalates, sont concus pour les zones soumises à un trafic commercial très intense. 
Pose avec colle poissante.

EXPONA SIMPLAY 19dB design flooring is a loose lay heterogeneous PVC floor 
covering with integrated IXPE impact sound insulation, which is produced using 
phthalate-free and bio-based plasticisers, designed for use in very heavy commercial 
areas. Fixation with tackifier.

EXPONA SIMPLAY 19dB designvloerbedekking is een losleg heterogene 
pvc-vloerbedekking met geїntegreerde IXPE contactgeluidsisolatie, geproduceerd 
met ftalaatvrije en biologische weekmakers, zijn geconcipieerd voor omgevingen 
met intensieve belasting en gebruik. Verleggen met tackifier.

*  
Beständig in Abhängigkeit von Konzentration und Einwirkzeit, 
bei verstärkter Einwirkung von Ölen, Fetten, Säuren, Laugen und 
anderen aggressiven Chemikalien ist Rücksprache erforderlich.

** 
Ausgeschlossen Fahrverkehr

Durch technische Weiterentwicklung bedingte Änderungen 
vorbehalten. Aktuelle technische Daten und Zertifikate finden 
Sie unter www.objectflor.de

* 
La résistance dépend de la concentration et de la durée du 
contact. Veuillez nous contacter en cas de contact intense avec 
des huiles, des graisses, des acides, des lessives ou d’autres 
substances chimiques.

** 
Éviter l’utilisation de lourdes charges roulantes

Nous nous réservons le droit de procéder à toutes  modifications 
techniques pouvant s’avérer nécessaires. Vous trouverez les cer-
tificats et les fiches techniques actuelles sur www.objectflor.de 

* 
Resistant depending on concentration and time of exposure. In 
case of increased impact of oils, grease, acids, alkalis and other 
aggressive chemicals, please contact us.

** 
Heavy rolling loads to be avoided

Subject to change due to further technical development. 
You will find the most up-to-date technical specifications 
and certificates on our website: www.objectflor.de

* 
Bestendigheid afhankelijk van concentratie en inwerktijd. Bij 
langdurige inwerking van oliën, vetten, zuren, logen en andere 
agressieve chemicaliën gelieve contact met ons op te nemen.

**
Zwaar rijwiel transport uitgesloten

Wijzigingen ten behoeve van de verdere technische 
ontwikkeling worden voorbehouden. Actuele technische 
gegevens en certificaten vindt u op www.objectflor.de

Technische Daten | Caractéristiques techniques
Technical data | Technische gegevens

Eigenschaften | Caractéristiques | Characteristics | Eigenschappen Norm | Norme | Standard | Norm Maßeinheit | Unité | Unit | Eenheid EXPONA SIMPLAY 19dB

Belagsart • Type de revêtement • Type of floor covering • Soort vloerbekleding EN 651

PVC Bodenbelag mit Schaumstoffschicht 
revêtements de sol à base de polychlorure de vinyle sur mousse 
PVC floor covering with foam layer 
PVC vloerbedekking met schuimlaag

Oberflächenvergütung • Traitement de surface • Surface treatment • Verzegeling PUR

Flächengewicht • Poids total • Total weight • Gewicht EN ISO 23997 g/m² 6380

Klassifizierung • Exigences de classement • Performance classification • Classificering EN ISO 10874                                 23                                     33                                     42**

Gesamtdicke • Épaisseur • Gauge • Totale dikte EN ISO 24346 mm 5,0

Nutzschichtdicke • Épaisseur de la couche d’usure • Wear layer thickness • Dikte van de toplaag EN ISO 24340 mm 0,55

Dicke IXPE Trittschalldämmung • Épaisseur de la couche IXPE d’amortissement des bruits de pas
IXPE acoustic layer thickness • Dikte van de akoestische IXPE laag mm 1,0

Lieferform Fliesen, Planken • Conditionnement dalles, lames • Packaging tile, plank size • Leveringsvorm tegels, planken EN ISO 24342 mm   6  @  600,0 x 600,0 = 2,16 m²
10  @    177,8  x 1219,2 = 2,17 m²

Maßbeständigkeit • Stabilité dimensionnelle • Dimensional stability • Maatvastheid EN ISO 23999 % ≤ 0,25

Resteindruck • Poinçonnement résiduel • Residual indentation • Restindruk EN ISO 24343-1 mm ≤ 0.20 

Farbbeständigkeit gegenüber künstlichem Licht • Tenue à la lumière • Colour fastness to artificial light • Kleurechtheid bij kunstlicht EN ISO 105-B02 Stufe • degré
level • klasse ≥ 6

Brandverhalten • Classement feu • Behaviour to fire • Brandweerstand EN 13501-1 Cfl - s1

Rutschhemmung • Résistance au glissement • Slip resistance • Stroefheidsklasse DIN 51130
EN 13893

R10
DS

Trittschallverbesserungsmaß • Amélioration aux bruits d’impact • Impact sound reduction • Contactgeluidsisolatiewaarde EN ISO 10140-3 dB 19

Wärmeleitfähigkeit • Conductivité thermique • Thermal conductivity • Warmtedoorgangscoëfficiënt EN 12524 W m/K. 0,25

Chemikalienbeständigkeit • Résistance aux substances chimiques • Chemical resistance • Bestendigheid tegen chemicaliën EN ISO 26987 *

Verschleißgruppe • Résistance à l’usure • Abrasion group • Slijtweerstand EN 651 Gruppe T • groupe T • group T • groep T 

Stuhlrolleneignung • Résistance aux sièges à roulettes • Castor chair suitability • Bestand tegen stoelwielen ISO 4918 ja, Typ W, EN 12529  •  oui, type W, EN 12529
yes, type W, EN 12529  •  ja, type W, EN 12529

Fußbodenheizung • Appropriation au chauffage par le sol • Underfloor heating suitability • Vloerverwarming EN 1264-2 geeignet, max. 27 °C   •  approprié, max. 27 °C
suitable, max. 27 °C   •  geschikt, max. 27 °C

VOC Emissionen • Émissions de COV • VOC emissions • VOC emissies Indoor Air Comfort GOLD Eurofins zertifiziertes Produkt • produit certifié
certified product • gecertificeerd product

EN 14041 TZ><

D          G J  

100 % RECYCLABLE 
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Umwelt | Environnement 
The environment | Milieu

 

Hohe Qualitätsstandards 
sorgen dafür, dass 
EXPONA SIMPLAY 19dB alle 
Anforderungen an Nachhal-
tigkeit und an ein gesundes 
Raumklima erfüllt.

EXPONA Design-Bodenbeläge 
verfügen über das Prädikat 
„Indoor Air Comfort GOLD“. 
Dieses von Eurofins erteilte 
Zertifikat zeichnet Produkte 
aus, die alle festgelegten 
VOC-Emissionsgrenzwerte 
unterschreiten. 

Un lien avec la nature.  
Un devoir en matière de  
développement durable. 
Grâce à des normes de qualité 
élevées, EXPONA SIMPLAY 
19dB répond à toutes les 
exigences en matière de 
développement durable et de 
qualité d’air. 

Les revêtements décoratifs 
EXPONA possèdent le label  
« Indoor Air Comfort GOLD ».  
Ce certificat attribué par 
Eurofins distingue les  
produits dont les émissions 
de COV sont inférieures aux 
limites établies. 

Connected to nature.  
Committed to sustainability. 
High quality standards ensure 
that EXPONA SIMPLAY 19dB 
complies with all require-
ments with regard to 
sustainability and a healthy 
interior environment.

EXPONA designer floorings 
have been graded “Indoor Air 
Comfort GOLD”. This certifi-
cate is issued by Eurofins to 
distinguish products that are 
measured below VOC 
emission limit values. 

Verbonden met de natuur. 
Voor meer duurzaamheid. 
Hoge kwaliteitsstandaards 
zorgen ervoor dat EXPONA 
SIMPLAY 19dB voldoet aan alle 
eisen op het gebied van 
duurzaamheid en een  
gezond binnenklimaat.

EXPONA LVT-designvloeren 
beschikken over het predicaat 
‘Indoor Air Comfort GOLD’.  
Dit door Eurofins verstrekte 
certi ficaat onderscheidt 
producten die minder uit -
stoten dan alle vastgelegde 
emissiegrenswaarden  
voor VOC.

Der Natur verbunden. Der Nachhaltigkeit verpflichtet. 
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Kontakt. Contact. 

Die Muster sind nur Ausschnitte des 
jeweiligen Produktes. Sie geben nur einen 
kleinen Teil des gesamten Dekors und der 
Farbe wieder. Im Rahmen des Farbdrucks 
ist eine Wiedergabe der Farben nur bedingt 
möglich. Zur Farbauswahl sollten Sie 
Originalmuster heranziehen, die wir Ihnen 
gerne zusenden.

Les échantillons ne sont que des éléments 
découpés dans les produits respectifs. Ils 
ne restituent qu’un fragment du décor 
et du coloris. En raison des techniques 
d’impression, les coloris sur papier peuvent 
diverger des coloris réels. Pour la sélection 
du coloris, nous vous recommandons donc 
de commander un échantillon de produit 
que nous vous ferons parvenir dans les plus 
brefs délais.

The samples shown are only a part of the 
product illustrated. They only show a small 
part of the whole design and colour. Colour 
paper printing can only reproduce the 
colours to a certain extent. When selecting 
colours, you should obtain original samples. 
We will happily send you these at short 
notice. 

De stalen in deze brochure laten een 
uitsnede van de producten zien. Zij geven 
slechts een klein gedeelte van het totale 
decor en de kleur weer. De weergave van 
kleuren is om druktechnische redenen 
beperkt. Bekijk daarom altijd de originele 
stalen om een kleur te kiezen. Wij sturen  
u deze graag toe.
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Central Europe
objectflor 
Art und Design Belags GmbH
Wankelstr. 50
50996 Köln
Germany
Tel. +49 (0) 2236 96633-0
Fax +49 (0) 2236 96633-99

info@objectflor.de
www.objectflor.de

Showroom Benelux 
Van Nelleweg 1 
Expeditiegebouw 
3044 BC Rotterdam 
Nederland 
Tel. +49 (0) 2236 96633-31 
export@objectflor.de

Belgium 
Tel.  +32 2 31 33 797 
Nederland 
Tel.  +31 88 444 01 31
Luxemburg 
Tel.  +352 28 480 811 

International/UK
Polyflor Ltd.
Tel. +44 (0) 161 767 1111
info@polyflor.com

Australia 
Polyflor Australia
Tel. +613 9215 4400
Tel. 1800 777 425
sales@polyflor.com.au

Canada 
Polyflor Canada Inc.  
Tel. +1 905 364 3000 
sales@polyflor.ca

www.polyflor.com

China
Polyflor Hong Kong
Tel. +(852) 2865 0101
info@polyflor.com.hk

India
Polyflor India Pvt Ltd
Tel. +91 22 4023 2485
info@polyflor.co.in 

Ireland 
Polyflor Ireland
Tel. +353 (1) 864 9304 
salesireland@polyflor.com

New Zealand 
Polyflor New Zealand Ltd.
Tel. +64 9 269 1111
Tel. 0800 765 935 
sales@polyflor.co.nz

Norway 
Polyflor Nordic
Tel. +47 23 00 84 00
firmapost@polyflor.no 

Poland 
Polflor Sp. Z o.o. 
Tel. +48 (0) 61 820 3155 
polyflor@polflor.com.pl  

South Africa 
Poly Sales Africa (Pty) Ltd.
Tel. +27 (0) 11 609 3500
info@polyflor.co.za

Sweden 
FalckDesign AB
Tel. +46 (0) 300 15820
info@falckdesign.com

France
James Halstead France SAS 
Campus Saint Christophe 
10, avenue de l’Entreprise 
95861 Cergy-Pontoise 
France 
Tél. Indigo 08.20.20.32.11 

info@jhfrance.fr
www.jhfrance.fr 


